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Lampiran 10 :output pengujian validitas dan reabilitas instrument Kebiasaan belajar
	
Reliability Statistics

	Cronbach's Alpha
	N of Items

	,739
	13



	Item-Total Statistics

	
	Scale Mean if Item Deleted
	Scale Variance if Item Deleted
	Corrected Item-Total Correlation
	Cronbach's Alpha if Item Deleted

	D1
	9,90
	4,852
	,506
	,720

	D2
	10,00
	4,276
	,627
	,692

	D3
	10,03
	4,654
	,302
	,730

	D4
	10,07
	4,823
	,170
	,748

	D5
	10,00
	4,483
	,471
	,710

	D6
	9,97
	4,516
	,526
	,707

	D7
	10,03
	4,378
	,485
	,707

	D8
	10,27
	4,409
	,303
	,736

	D9
	10,00
	4,966
	,134
	,747

	D10
	10,00
	4,621
	,371
	,722

	D11
	10,27
	4,340
	,339
	,730

	D12
	9,93
	4,616
	,561
	,708

	D13
	9,93
	4,961
	,236
	,735



